

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1111 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE CELLULOSE PRODUCTS LTD. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikram Bajaj, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr. Vikram Bajaj states that
he has filed additional copies on record on 10.2.2010 and
shown the proof in the form of filing Memo.

Registry has to be careful and to take appropriate
steps.

Appellant has to confirm whether he wants to file
additional documents or not on or before 14.5.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar