

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.9

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1110/2010

RELIANCE CELLULOSE PRODUCTS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD.

Respondent(s)

([TOP OF THE BOARD] [AT 10.30 A.M.] PART-HEARD BY HON'BLE
ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN AND HON'BLE INDU MALHOTRA)

WITH

C.A. No. 1111/2010 (III)

Date : 12-07-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s) In CA 1110/10	Mr. K.V.Viswanathan, Sr. Adv. Mr. Sabyasachi Patra, Adv. Mr. Abhishek Kaushik, Adv. Mr. Ravi agunatth, Adv. Ms. Vrinda Bhandari, Adv. M/s. Khaitan & CO.
-----------------------------------	---

For ONGC CA 1111/10	Mr. Sandeep Sethi, ASG, Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv. Mr. P.B.Suresh, Adv. Mr. Abhay Pratap Singh, Adv.
------------------------	---

For Respondent(s) CA 1111/10	Mr. Sandeep Sethi, ASG, Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv. Mr. P.B.Suresh, Adv. Mr. Abhay Pratap Singh, Adv.
---------------------------------	---

In CA 1110/10	Mr. K.V.Viswanathan, Sr. Adv. Mr. Sabyasachi Patra, Adv.
---------------	---

Mr. Abhishek Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Ravi agunatth, Adv.
Ms. Vrinda Bhandari, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & CO.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Post for continuation of arguments on Tuesday i.e.
17.07.2018 as part-heard at 10.30 A.M.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER